ACCESSORIES
ORDERING FORM
            FIXTURE: PL BRADY FLAT PANEL
            EXAMPLE: PL-40W-5200L-24-4K-SK24      (Use for Standard or Premium Panels)
                                PLE-40W-4400L-22-4K-HK22  (Use for Emergency Standard or Emergency Premium)
CODE WATTS & LUMENS SIZE KELVIN ACCESSORIES
PL
Standard or
Premium
PLE
Emergency
  3K-  3000K
35K-  3500K
  4K-  4000K
  5K-  5000K
SURFACE KITS
SK14-1x4 KIT
SK22-2x2 KIT
SK24-2x4 KIT
FLANGE KITS
FLK14-1x4 KIT
FLK22-2x2 KIT
FLK24-2x4 KIT
PARKER LTG.
HANGING KITS
HK14-1x4 KIT
(3 pcs per kit)
HK22-2x2 KIT
(2 pcs per kit)
HK24-2x4 KIT
(3 pcs per kit)
Parker Lighting, LLC | 6600 Walt Drive | Birmingham, AL 35242 | 205-981-9920 | www.parkerlight.com  |  August 2023
SK-Surface Kits FK-Flange Kits HK-Hanging Kits
STANDARD 110
36W-3960L
40W-4400L
45W-4950L
50W-5500L
60W-6600L
PREMIUM 130
25W-3250L
32W-4160L
35W-4550L
40W-5200L
50W-6500L
60W-7800L
STANDARD 110
14-1 x 4
     (40W,45W)
22-2 x 2
     (36W,40W,45W)
24-2 x 4
     (50W,60W)
PREMIUM 130
14-1 x 4
     (25W,40W)
22-2 x 2
     (25W, 35W,40W)
24-2 x 4
     (32W, 40W, 50W,
      60W)
Emergency Battery:  Integrated Driver Box with
Built-In Lithium Battery, < 24 Hours Charging Time
Driver: PF≥0.95, THD<15%, Non-Flicker
Dimming:  0 - 10V     Beam Angle:  120°
Lumens:  110 and 130 lm/W
LED Chips:  Epistar, CRI>80, LM80
Color Temperature:  3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Material:  White Aluminum and High Quality LGP
Included:  Earthquake-Proof Hook
Certification:  UL, FCC, CE, RoHS
Warranty:  5 Years         DLC Availability:  Standard
ITEM NUMBER
     Standard or                Emergency
     Premium
WATT (W) LUMEN lm/W LUMENS DIMENSIONS
PL-36W-22-TG-02 PLE-36W-22-TG-02 36W 3960 2’ x 2’
PL-40W-14-TG-02 PLE-40W-14-TG-02 40W 4400 1’ x 4’
PL-40W-22-TG-02 PLE-40W-22-TG-02 40W 4400 2’ x 2’
PL-45W-14-TG-01 PLE-45W-14-TG-01 45W 4950 1’ x 4’
PL-45W-22-TG-02 PLE-45W-22-TG-02 45W 4950 2’ x 2’
PL-50W-24-TG-05 PLE-50W-24-TG-05 50W 5500 2’ x 4’
PL-60W-24-TG-05 PLE-60W-24-TG-05 60W 6600 2’ x 4’
PL-25W-14-TG-01 PLE-25W-14-TG-01 25W 3250 1’ x 4’
PL-25W-22-TG-01 PLE-25W-22-TG-01 25W 3250 2’ x 2’
PL-32W-24-TG-01 PLE-32W-24-TG-01 32W 4160 2’ x 4’
PL-35W-22-TG-01 PLE-35W-22-TG-01 35W 4550 2’ x 2’
PL-40W-14-TG-01 PLE-40W-14-TG-01 40W 5200 1’ x 4’
PL-40W-22-TG-01 PLE-40W-22-TG-01 40W 5200 2’ x 2’
PL-40W-24-TG-01 PLE-40W-24-TG-01 40W 5200 2’ x 4’
PL-50W-24-TG-01 PLE-50W-24-TG-01 50W 6500 2’ x 4’
PL-60W-24-TG-01 PLE-60W-24-TG-01 60W 7800 2’ x 4’
FEATURES
Parker Standard, Premium & Emergency LED Panel
Brady Series
PARKER LTG.
STANDARD
110 LM/W
EMERGENCY
RUN TIME
≥ 120 MINS
PREMIUM
130 LM/W
EMERGENCY
RUN TIME
≥ 120 MINS
Parker Lighting, LLC | 6600 Walt Drive | Birmingham, AL 35242 | 205-981-9920 | www.parkerlight.com  |  August 2023